
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elijah dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 235.0 0

2 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 225.0 0

3 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 165.0 225.0 0

4 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 225.0 0

5 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.0 210.0 0

6 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 205.0 0

7 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 159.0 195.0 0

8 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 164.5 195.0 0

9 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 185.0 0

10 Max Clark Piper High School 159.8 180.0 0

11 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 162.0 180.0 0

12 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 163.5 170.0 0

13 OWEN DOOGS 164.6 170.0 0

14 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 170.0 0

15 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 158.0 165.0 0

16 William Berki Shawnee Mission West 160.0 165.0 0

17 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 161.0 165.0 0

18 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 159.0 160.0 0

19 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 164.0 155.0 0

20 Matthew Herrington Blue Valley North 161.8 150.0 0

21 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 157.0 145.0 0

22 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 135.0 0

23 OLIVER DOUTHIT Basehor Linwood 161.0 135.0 0

24 Alex  Pitones Shawnee Mission West 164.0 135.0 0

25 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 161.6 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 160.0 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.0 390.0 0

2 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 157.0 375.0 0

3 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 350.0 0

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 325.0 0

5 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 325.0 0

6 William Berki Shawnee Mission West 160.0 315.0 0

7 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 163.5 315.0 0

8 Max Clark Piper High School 159.8 300.0 0

9 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 300.0 0

10 Elijah dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 295.0 0

11 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 164.5 290.0 0

12 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 165.0 285.0 0

13 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 159.0 275.0 0

14 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 161.0 275.0 0

15 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 164.0 275.0 0

16 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 158.0 260.0 0

17 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 162.0 260.0 0

18 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 260.0 0

19 Matthew Herrington Blue Valley North 161.8 255.0 0

20 OWEN DOOGS 164.6 250.0 0

21 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 159.0 230.0 0

22 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 161.6 215.0 0

23 Alex  Pitones Shawnee Mission West 164.0 195.0 0

24 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 160.0 185.0 0

26 OLIVER DOUTHIT Basehor Linwood 161.0 185.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 159.0 225.0 0

2 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 225.0 0

3 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.0 220.0 0

4 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 158.0 205.0 0

5 Max Clark Piper High School 159.8 200.0 0

6 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 200.0 0

7 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 200.0 0

8 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 195.0 0

9 OWEN DOOGS 164.6 190.0 0

10 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 161.0 185.0 0

11 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 162.0 185.0 0

12 Elijah dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 175.0 0

13 William Berki Shawnee Mission West 160.0 170.0 0

14 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 163.5 170.0 0

15 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 157.0 165.0 0

16 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 164.0 165.0 0

17 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 164.5 165.0 0

18 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 165.0 165.0 0

19 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 160.0 0

20 Matthew Herrington Blue Valley North 161.8 155.0 0

21 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 159.0 145.0 0

22 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 160.0 145.0 0

23 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 161.6 135.0 0

25 OLIVER DOUTHIT Basehor Linwood 161.0 130.0 0

26 Alex  Pitones Shawnee Mission West 164.0 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Brockington Pioneers 163.0 820.0 10

2 Teon Woods Ruskin High School 165.0 780.0 8

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.0 750.0 6

4 Zach Keir Shawnee Mission North High School 165.0 710.0 4

5 Elijah dupre Gardner Edgerton High School 163.0 705.0 2

6 Jenner Scobee Mill Valley High School 159.0 695.0 1

7 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 157.0 685.0 0

8 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 165.0 685.0 0

9 Max Clark Piper High School 159.8 680.0 0

10 Gustavo Aguilar Shawnee Mission West 165.0 675.0 0

11 Prestyn Schelert Pioneers 163.5 655.0 0

12 William Berki Shawnee Mission West 160.0 650.0 0

13 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 164.5 650.0 0

14 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 158.0 630.0 0

15 Owen Kannaday Lansing High School 161.0 625.0 0

16 PETER RODRIGUEZ Basehor Linwood 162.0 625.0 0

17 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 165.0 625.0 0

18 OWEN DOOGS 164.6 610.0 0

19 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 164.0 595.0 0

20 Matthew Herrington Blue Valley North 161.8 560.0 0

21 Eniq Joles Fort Scott High School 159.0 535.0 0

22 AUSTIN LITTLE Basehor Linwood 161.6 480.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Mason Phimmachamh Shawnee Mission North High School 160.0 465.0 0

24 OLIVER DOUTHIT Basehor Linwood 161.0 450.0 0

25 Isaiah Fischer Mill Valley High School 160.0 445.0 0

26 Alex  Pitones Shawnee Mission West 164.0 445.0 0


